FE#HH : 2025/10/19

—BEFIUIILR
EFNo E-n)
FP00852 KBAR—
FP00032 R
FP00500 REEA
FP00021 BIFRZRR
FP00876 it
FP00941 =L
FP00414 [N EERPN:]
FP00719 TNED
FP00701 KABILE
FP00851 klibii|
FP00395 HAiR—
FP00864 R ARBHW
FP00004 RRE
FP00003 e
FP00617 FBRN
FP00879 NI ERE
FP00924 A A
FP00019 Wi K
FP00868 #ERB}
FP00922 HERK
FP00330 kR —
FP00612 il ginl
FP00930 BREN
FP00526 TEKE
FP00896 R
FP00925 RENXE
FP00403 RAm
FP00703 PRMER
FP00886 B
FP00833 H b2t
FP00618 AL
FP00832 PlLE#H
FP00923 F)IEX
FP00086 RE#H BB
FP00940 BRERE
FP00092 Pl )
FP00455 TE R
FP00547 AtEkEE
FP00731 RFHRA
FP00503 ZEABRT
FP00041 AL
FP00938 #T RT
FP00939 B
FP00885 PRz
FP00830 KEFRT
FP00749 RAEN
FP00880 IIARR
FP00881 A&
FP00908 RHEREAER
FP00766 INERIZ
FP00913 =g
FP00915 a5
FP00929 R K&
FP00631 WFHAT
FP00857 R
FP00889 PH=R
FP00043 TGRSR
FP00006 FEHFEIA
FP00644 =EHFEM
FP00900 AIE &
FP00901 il BEA
FP00926 HHER
FP00053 |=[loE 5]
FP00936 Al T
FP00685 it
FP00937 NI =58
FP00883 MAER
FP00087 EKBE3A
FP00759 AR
FP00831 FAER

IR
tennis villa
Jellyfish
BHEFTTC
Jellyfish
byMYN 7TS
AL
EyMYN TS
SE#ARE
79-92
BHNETC
HEIER
i Y-TB
STF
BAXZ
SR
F— Lk
BHBEA
HETLER
HESLER
HARY57
tennis villa
Cerise
STF
F—Lk
F— LB
TEAM7' LY v-
B BEAS
tennis villa
JeRERR
BpERE
SR
HESLER
F—LF
Cerise
tennis villa
YAYGTC
SITC
tennis villa
ship's
Y-TB
tennis villa
HARY57
nIB&G
e
JeRERR
JeEEER
SR
JeRERR
BFEFRAT
PR
JerERR
I Zraies]
8.8
ATP
BHNETC
N
B/HTC
1S.s
jellyfish

BHERDER

HESLER
BHNETC
SIT.C
iY-TB
tennis villa
Pl
i Y-TB
Let's play
JerEER

k=4

NONN NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

st
309
150
115
110

A A DD ® ® O ® O ® O O ® O ® O ®

(=3

© o N o oA N =

Q2RO U OO g a g AR AN A AN A D OW R ® LMW W W NN NNNNNDNND S S S
NNNSN A BABPMBEINMNDBEDSDEAEDMBEDIMDPEOOOOO0O0 0000 DR ®O® OO OO0 KOO OO0 ©® AR E S SSS00®NO00M®N= O

EixH=

AVP

4414
21.43
16.43
15.71
14,57
14.29
12.86
10.29
9.71
8.86
8.57
8.14
7.29
6.71
6.43
6.43
6.00
5.86
5.14
5.14
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.00
3.86
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.00
3.00
2.57
243
2.43
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.00
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.43
114
1.14
1.14
114
14
1.14
14
14
114
14
14
1.14
1.14
0.57
0.57
057
057

114 8/15
T0190 T0188
BHmR  BEOP
2025 2025
1712 7/5
62
1
1
8
102
1
57
16
47
26
gl
36
36
1
31
31
1
21
21
1
16
16
1
8
8
8
8
8
8

10/29 10/19 9/15
T0187 T0185 T0184
##IOP -5k 7IOP
2024 2025 2025
10/20 10/18 914
53 62
47 18 31
31 18 16
102
100
62
8 35
31
16
35
31
8 18
18
16
16
8
16
4
1
8
8
8

911
T0183

#AIOP

2025
917

62

31

72

31

® ® ®» ©

716

T0180

2025
6/15

90

68

45
45

28

23
23
23

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

4/15
T0178
RS
2025
4/5
70
53
18

35



FP00656 KEEZE TeamWinner 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00882 HAKZEE JeRERER 7 4 67 057 4
FP00728 1 BAXE 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00760 EN G BAGERT 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00907 HRILARF JerEERL 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00909 BIE—# EEER 7 4 67 057 4
FP00910 HEED JeBEER 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00911 petub el JerEER 7 4 67 057 4
FP00912 Fas ldcote 7 4 67 057 4
FP00914 B JeEER 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00854 =&t R 7 4 67 0.57 4
FP00677 Bl AZE BAYWETC 7 2 82 0.29

FP00682 BNEX BHNETC 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00798 ILIEHIE™A tennis villa 7 1 83 0.14

FP00858 FEHE F—Lk 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00927 HEE HEILLER 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00033 BAIRER ATP 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00928 1R RIBHR HEILER 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00789 TATFRIE F—LB 7 1 83 0.14 1

FP00933 INREARER )77 7 1 83 0.14




