

更新日：2025/10/19							登録日⇒	1/14	8/15	10/29	10/19	9/15	9/11	7/6	4/15
一般男子シングルス								T0190	T0188	T0187	T0185	T0184	T0183	T0180	T0178
選手No	名前	所属	割数	合計	順位	AVP	2025 1/12	2025 7/5	2024 10/20	2025 10/18	2025 9/14	2025 9/7	2025 6/15	2025 4/5	
FP00852	水越太一	tennis villa	7	309	1	44.14		62		53	62	62		70	
FP00032	伊東誠	Jellyfish	7	150	2	21.43		1	47	18	31			53	
FP00500	村田哲人	福井県庁TC	7	115	3	16.43		1	31	18	16	31		18	
FP00021	前田典昭	Jellyfish	7	110	4	15.71	8		102						
FP00876	西野秀	高志高	7	102	5	14.57	102								
FP00941	三浦明仁	ヒットアンドアツ	7	100	6	14.29				100					
FP00414	松村亮太郎	村田精工	7	90	7	12.86							90		
FP00719	市村直己	ヒットアンドアツ	7	72	8	10.29						72			
FP00701	大沼広季	近畿大学	7	68	9	9.71							68		
FP00851	安川大和	アークス	7	62	10	8.86					62				
FP00395	田中快一	福井村田TC	7	60	11	8.57		1	8	35		16			
FP00864	佐々木喬彬	敦賀気比高校	7	57	12	8.14		57							
FP00004	児泉豪	ホリ・TB	7	51	13	7.29	16							35	
FP00003	杉岡智史	STF	7	47	14	6.71	47								
FP00617	森脇央介	日本大学	7	45	15	6.43							45		
FP00879	川上拓真	北陸高校	7	45	15	6.43							45		
FP00924	田中幹人	チーム時	7	42	17	6.00		26				16			
FP00019	砂畑 大輔	福井市役所	7	41	18	5.86	41								
FP00868	雀部瑛斗	敦賀気比高校	7	36	19	5.14		36							
FP00922	篠田泰我	敦賀気比高校	7	36	19	5.14		36							
FP00330	佐藤諒一	松岡クラブ	7	35	21	5.00					31		4		
FP00612	西山敏和	tennis villa	7	35	21	5.00		1	16					18	
FP00930	楠見智也	Cerise	7	35	21	5.00				35					
FP00526	清水誠也	STF	7	31	24	4.43	31								
FP00896	中阪敦史	チーム時	7	31	24	4.43			31						
FP00925	桑原光臣	チーム時	7	31	24	4.43		31							
FP00403	綿谷朋紘	TEAMプレイヤー	7	31	24	4.43						31			
FP00703	中村修大	関西学院大学	7	28	28	4.00							28		
FP00886	古市佑哉	tennis villa	7	27	29	3.86		1	8	18					
FP00833	田上權斗	北陸高校	7	23	30	3.29							23		
FP00618	鈴木光生	駒澤大学	7	23	30	3.29							23		
FP00832	中山智裕	北陸高校	7	23	30	3.29							23		
FP00923	早川颯太	敦賀気比高校	7	21	33	3.00		21							
FP00086	塚田裕二郎	チーム時	7	21	33	3.00		21							
FP00940	藤原圭悟	Cerise	7	18	35	2.57				18					
FP00092	近藤幸治	tennis villa	7	17	36	2.43			16					1	
FP00455	河野託也	ワタGTC	7	17	36	2.43		1			16				
FP00547	五十嵐隆史	今立T.C	7	16	38	2.29						16			
FP00731	松井大知	tennis villa	7	16	38	2.29			8			8			
FP00503	三津谷智士	ship's	7	16	38	2.29	16								
FP00041	本田和広	ホリ・TB	7	16	38	2.29	16								
FP00938	森下 良平	tennis villa	7	16	38	2.29						16			
FP00939	中溝悠	松岡クラブ	7	16	38	2.29					16				
FP00885	中嶋圭輝	BC&G	7	14	44	2.00				4		8		2	
FP00830	米野俊亮	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00749	天谷俊介	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00880	山本翔太	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00881	中村悠杜	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00908	村田虎太郎	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00766	小島温仁	関西学院大学	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00913	真山司	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00915	宮本亮	北陸高校	7	12	45	1.71							12		
FP00929	佐々木尊尚	山形企画	7	10	53	1.43		1		1		8			
FP00631	松井裕司	I.S.S	7	8	54	1.14	8								
FP00857	後藤実	ATP	7	8	54	1.14			8						
FP00889	羽淵喜昭	福井村田TC	7	8	54	1.14			8						
FP00043	下條雅史	IAI	7	8	54	1.14			8						
FP00006	濱田充弘	福井TC	7	8	54	1.14	8								
FP00644	喜吉英和	I.S.S	7	8	54	1.14	8								
FP00900	前田 優	jellyfish	7	8	54	1.14	8								
FP00901	田嶋 陸人	福井庭球少年団	7	8	54	1.14	8								
FP00926	野田透羽	敦賀気比高校	7	8	54	1.14		8							
FP00053	白崎奨也	福井村田TC	7	8	54	1.14						8			
FP00936	谷崎 将平	今立T.C	7	8	54	1.14						8			
FP00685	中村徹也	ホリ・TB	7	8	54	1.14						8			
FP00937	小川 卓朗	tennis villa	7	8	54	1.14						8			
FP00883	松本蒼来	北陸高校	7	4	67	0.57							4		
FP00087	清水勝弘	ホリ・TB	7	4	67	0.57								4	
FP00759	緒方俊太郎	Let's play	7	4	67	0.57							4		
FP00831	戸谷燦太	北陸高校	7	4	67	0.57							4		

